
Belgisch Kampioenschap Alle Categorieën
Oordegem, 1 en 2 augustus 2009

Resultaten
Reeksen (01/08/09)
Vrouwen
100m
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.6
 1 1547 VERBOVEN AN 86 RAM   12.19
 2 1234 VAN HERTEM KIM 86 DALO  12.28
 3 959 GATHON FLORENCE 84 CSDY  12.40
 4 1500 CAMPS NAOMI 94 RCT 12.59
 5 847 FOUCART CLEMENCE 88 SMAC  12.78
 6 2024 VERGEYLEN SANDY 89 VS 13.16
  1010 DAVIN ELISABETH 81 DAMP  DIS
Reeks:2      Wind : 1.5
 1 1053 BORLEE OLIVIA 86 WS 11.58
 2 406 COZIJNS LINDSY 91 ASVO  12.23
 3 2061 MADUANGELE BOLINGO CYNTHI 93 RCB   12.26
 4 1964 GHARAFI YASMINE 85 LIER 12.27
 5 1373 BRUYNINCKX CHARLOTTE 94 RCT 12.48
 6 1113 BAUDREZ CHARLINE 86 CABW  12.72
 7 1646 FEYEN GWENDOLIEN 89 AVT 12.75
Reeks:3      Wind : 1.3
 1 1914 MARIEN HANNA 82 ACW   11.75
 2 1526 DESONDRE JUSTINE 88 ACME  11.93
 3 304 DE JANS MARLIEN 91 DEIN  12.29
 4 2006 WUILLAUME SANDRINE 92 RFCL  12.36
 5 1572 LEQUESNE MARIJKE 87 AT84  12.42
 6 520 JANQUART NINA 90 VITA 12.68
 7 1994 HERMAND CASSANDRE 92 CABW  13.07
Reeks:4      Wind : -1.0
 1 116 ZAGRE ANNE 90 RCB   11.57
 2 995 LIBERT LAETITIA 79 CABW  11.74
 3 2309 RUTJENS SARAH 92 OB 12.33
 4 2616 DE SOUSA NATASJA 92 AVT 12.45
 5 1314 DE ROISSART JOLIEN 94 DEIN  12.55
 6 1529 WOSTYN LORE 88 VS 12.66
 7 1661 ROBBEN ELISE 89 DCLA  13.16

200m
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.3
 1 1053 BORLEE OLIVIA 86 WS 23.45
 2 2061 MADUANGELE BOLINGO CYNTHI 93 RCB   24.71
 3 2006 WUILLAUME SANDRINE 92 RFCL  25.40
 4 2309 RUTJENS SARAH 92 OB 25.54
 5 520 JANQUART NINA 90 VITA 25.86
 6 1314 DE ROISSART JOLIEN 94 DEIN  26.08
 7 1646 FEYEN GWENDOLIEN 89 AVT 26.20
  1994 HERMAND CASSANDRE 92 CABW  DNS
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.6
 1 995 LIBERT LAETITIA 79 CABW  24.02
 2 304 DE JANS MARLIEN 91 DEIN  24.79
 3 1964 GHARAFI YASMINE 85 LIER 25.05
 4 1547 VERBOVEN AN 86 RAM   25.11
 5 523 ASOMANING STEPHANIE 90 RCG   26.02
 6 1572 LEQUESNE MARIJKE 87 AT84  26.05
 7 587 RICOUR BEA 90 VITA 26.34
Reeks:3      Wind : 0.8
 1 1914 MARIEN HANNA 82 ACW   24.18
 2 406 COZIJNS LINDSY 91 ASVO  24.86
 3 479 DE WAEL ELS 90 AVLO  25.32
 4 959 GATHON FLORENCE 84 CSDY  25.44
 5 1113 BAUDREZ CHARLINE 86 CABW  26.06
 6 1038 EGO CAROLINE 86 USBW  26.28
 7 1661 ROBBEN ELISE 89 DCLA  26.74



Reeks:4      Wind : 1.5
 1 1705 BOGEMANS ELKE 77 ACW   23.80
 2 1526 DESONDRE JUSTINE 88 ACME  24.40
 3 2616 DE SOUSA NATASJA 92 AVT 25.39
 4 532 TACHELET CELINE 90 ROBA  25.68
 5 1500 CAMPS NAOMI 94 RCT 25.69
 6 1977 GOVAERTS JULIE 89 ACA 25.79
 7 2647 AMELLAL MARYAM 72 RCB   26.63
 8 2024 VERGEYLEN SANDY 89 VS 27.17

400m
Reeks:1
 1 1705 BOGEMANS ELKE 77 ACW   56.93
 2 2592 VOET ENYA 92 VAC 57.20
 3 1951 PICCAVET ELIEN 86 FLAC  58.71
 4 955 DEWITTE VALERIE 80 BAEX  58.83
 5 818 BOUCHER AUDREY 89 CABW  58.91
 6 1417 VANBUGGENHOUT MARIJKE     83 LEBB  63.05
 7 76 LECHIEN MARION 90 RIWA  63.98
Reeks:2
 1 1211 DEN HAEZE WENDY 85 ACME  55.31
 2 1446 MABBE ELIEN 87 FLAC  57.22
 3 1437 HERSSENS STEPHANIE 88 DCLA  57.30
 4 1580 CARREIN NELE 89 AZW   59.22
 5 2051 HEMROULLE PASCALINE 92 HUY   60.15
 6 472 ALLAERT ELODIE 91 ROBA  61.28
  1977 GOVAERTS JULIE 89 ACA DNF
Reeks:3
 1 39 LABEYE WENDY 91 HF 56.35
 2 1709 DEMEULEMEESTER EVA 76 AZW   56.98
 3 2647 AMELLAL MARYAM 72 RCB   59.66
 4 1965 LESEULTRE CHARLOTTE 93 CABW  60.26
 5 275 VAN WAMBEKE MAGALI 90 ZELE  62.08
 6 1137 NURUMBI DEBORAH 95 LAT 62.18
Reeks:4
 1 550 DAUWENS AXELLE 90 ACME  55.65
 2 1842 DESMET SYLVIE 82 RCG   56.43
 3 553 VANTHILLO BRITT 91 ACBR  58.78
 4 555 VANDERLINDEN JADE 90 RCT 58.79
 5 2446 ROSSAERT ISAURA 92 ACW   58.95
 6 1874 DE PRINS STEFANIE 88 VAC 59.69

800m
Reeks:1
 1 1984 DEBROUX CHARLOTTE 83 DCLA  2:10.37
 2 1486 VAN DER STRICHT LYNN 88 VITA 2:11.50
 3 291 SCHILS MARLIES 90 MAC   2:12.09
 4 999 LAURENT AGNES 88 HF 2:14.01
 5 1653 SEGERS SARA 85 DAC   2:14.13
 6 1527 VAN BOXSTAEL BIRGIT 88 ALVA  2:20.89
 7 1200 LIBIJN ILSE 81 KAAG  2:21.32
  1292 CLYMANS GITTE 85 ACHL  DNF
Reeks:2
 1 659 DE BLEECKER CAMILLA 94 DEIN  2:09.84
 2 1451 PAREWYCK MARISKA 88 LAT 2:10.01
 3 325 VANDENBERGHE YENTL 91 OB 2:10.79
 4 1382 CORSTJENS ERIKA 89 AVT 2:13.24
 5 2355 DENIS TESSA 92 DUFF  2:14.29
 6 64 PREVOT LINSY 91 HF 2:16.88
 7 352 BRYS SOFIE 91 ACW   2:21.59
 8 1461 SMISSAERT SARA 87 HCO   2:26.70
 9 2724 CRABBE CAROLIEN 92 ALVA  2:27.40



1500m
Reeks:1
 1 1683 BELETE ALMENSCH** 89 VAC 4:36.07
 2 296 DALEMANS ELINE 91 KAAG  4:41.51
 3 1618 VERHAEGHE MARIEKEN 85 DCLA  4:42.83
 4 1205 LAURYSSEN GRIET 86 ARAC  4:43.33
 5 1319 VAN ACCOM SOFIE 89 ACHL  4:43.63
 6 3135 PEETERS ANJA 69 LOOI  4:44.31
 7 327 POLLENTIER LIESBETH 91 HCO   4:52.36
 8 298 EYSACKERS JULIE 91 OLSE  4:52.91
 9 1681 GALLE ANNA 89 RCG   5:15.14
Reeks:2
 1 1522 DE GRANDE LINDSEY 89 OEH   4:33.37
 2 1616 SCHENKEL SANDRA 86 DCLA  4:33.64
 3 2604 WYNS JENNA 93 VAC 4:37.70
 4 571 VANDE VELDE SARA 94 DUFF  4:42.28
 5 320 VANDE RIVIERE KATRIJN 90 DEIN  4:42.86
 6 861 MARECHAL ANNE SOPHIE 86 HF 4:45.86
 7 1487 DE KEGEL ALEXANDRA 82 VITA 4:47.59
 8 125 HUBERT CLEMENCE 91 BBS 5:00.54
 9 960 STELLIAN TATIANA 88 JSMC  5:15.72

100mH
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.4
 1 1677 BERINGS ELINE 86 ACW   13.05
 2 566 CLAES HANNE 91 DCLA  13.73
 3 1462 BROECKHOVE LIESBETH 87 RCG   14.13
 4 847 FOUCART CLEMENCE 88 SMAC  15.16
 5 388 VAN LAER GRIET 90 ACHL  15.43
  515 ANDRIES NATHALIE 91 ROBA  DNF
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.1
 1 1010 DAVIN ELISABETH 81 DAMP  13.28
 2 1609 AERTS SARA 84 ACBR  13.92
 3 1005 GUILLET LAURENCE 80 BAEX  14.28
 4 1774 COPPIETERS ELS 78 DEIN  14.95
 5 1865 VAN GREMBERGHE ANNELIES   84 STAX  15.44
 6 1318 ACKERMAN AURELIE 89 DAC   16.76
Reeks:3      Wind : -0.5
 1 116 ZAGRE ANNE 90 RCB   13.31
 2 9994 MILLER ANDREA** 82 NZL 13.56
 3 532 TACHELET CELINE 90 ROBA  14.73
 4 258 VANNIEUWENHUYSE AN 91 VS 15.36
 5 441 LANSSENS CAROLINE 90 AVT 16.11
 6 587 RICOUR BEA 90 VITA 16.15

400mH
Reeks:1
 1 9992 KRON TINA 81 GER   56.35
 2 1988 OUEDRAOGO ELODIE 81 VAC 57.99
 3 393 RAES JESSIE 90 HAC   60.74
 4 1523 BELMANS ELSE 83 LIER 62.83
 5 2446 ROSSAERT ISAURA 92 ACW   65.71
 6 294 LAUWERS SOFIE 91 RAM   66.27
 7 842 VANDESCUREN CAROLINE 85 UAC   71.57
  550 DAUWENS AXELLE 90 ACME  DNF
Reeks:2
 1 9993 NORASEELA MOHD KHALID**   79 MAL   57.02
 2 819 KABOUD ME BAM MADELEINE** 78 CABW  57.65
 3 1608 VAN BREMPT JOLIEN 89 ACBR  60.68
 4 2705 BOONE KATRIJN 92 HAC   61.95
 5 1604 DUINSLAEGER EVA 88 ROBA  62.06
 6 1005 GUILLET LAURENCE 80 BAEX  63.32
 7 1717 DE BAETS SOETKIN 84 ACME  63.33
 8 2972 VAN HUL ISABEL 73 SWIN  70.26



Mannen
100m
Reeks:1      Wind : 2.0
 1 1498 LOUIS JEAN MARIE 86 RFCL  10.63
 2 3003 VERRIEST JENS 88 VAC 10.72
 3 3016 DE BLAES DAVE 77 WIBO  11.06
 4 3129 BOGAERT SAM 80 ACW   11.14
 5 407 SCHELDEMAN YESTIN 91 RCG   11.17
 6 1809 VERHELST OLIVIER 89 OB 11.22
 7 3102 ISSA AZIZOU 83 OEH   11.50
Reeks:2      Wind : 1.1
 1 2546 HERREMAN INGMAR 86 KKS   10.64
 2 1755 BEER BEIDI 88 RCB   10.91
 3 2812 VERHELST JENS 88 VAC 10.97
 4 2598 CLAES FREDERIK 92 ATLA  11.06
 5 1220 VAN RUYCHEVELT JEROME 88 CSDY  11.19
 6 1736 LEFEBVRE SYLVAIN 79 USTA  11.28
 7 2947 DE CAUWER NIKKI 85 ACW   11.37
Reeks:3      Wind : 0.9
 1 2944 HELSKENS BART 80 ACW   10.87
 2 402 BUYENS PIETER-JAN 91 RCG   11.07
 3 2092 DA SILVA FRANCISCO 89 SWIN  11.11
 4 1361 DESMET ERWIN 84 MOHA  11.14
 5 2105 HENDRIKX JOREN 83 ACBR  11.28
 6 1409 NAGA DJIHED 88 BAEX  11.42
  2505 VAN DE WOESTYNE DENIS 81 STAX  DNF
Reeks:4      Wind : 0.7
 1 2548 HERREMAN LARS 87 KKS   10.62
 2 3026 VERHOEVEN WOUT 88 VAC 10.69
 3 2932 DE VRIENDT BENJAMIN 83 STAX  10.97
 4 2689 VANMULDER ROBBE 88 DAC   11.05
 5 1441 BEURMS JULIEN 89 BAEX  11.07
 6 1181 DELZENNE DAVID 82 DS 11.14

200m
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.8
 1 1583 BORLEE KEVIN 88 WS 20.84
 2 3146 RANS KEVIN 82 VAC 21.77
 3 1441 BEURMS JULIEN 89 BAEX  22.14
 4 402 BUYENS PIETER-JAN 91 RCG   22.42
 5 2105 HENDRIKX JOREN 83 ACBR  22.58
 6 2947 DE CAUWER NIKKI 85 ACW   22.76
  2505 VAN DE WOESTYNE DENIS 81 STAX  DNF
Reeks:2      Wind : 2.2
 1 9998 DOLPHIN JAMES** 83 NZL 21.07
 2 3058 THYS RUBEN 85 DCLA  21.66
 3 2944 HELSKENS BART 80 ACW   21.77
 4 2812 VERHELST JENS 88 VAC 21.98
 5 2092 DA SILVA FRANCISCO 89 SWIN  22.18
 6 2253 VAN BELLE WIM 89 ACP 22.29
 7 2598 CLAES FREDERIK 92 ATLA  22.49
 8 1181 DELZENNE DAVID 82 DS 22.86
Reeks:3      Wind : 1.1
 1 2548 HERREMAN LARS 87 KKS   21.27
 2 1498 LOUIS JEAN MARIE 86 RFCL  21.38
 3 3003 VERRIEST JENS 88 VAC 21.55
 4 3108 CORDEEL BERT 83 ACHL  21.90
 5 2689 VANMULDER ROBBE 88 DAC   22.28
 6 407 SCHELDEMAN YESTIN 91 RCG   22.29
 7 2905 PIETERS CHRISTOF 86 ACME  22.71
 8 1807 VAN BELLE DAVID 83 OB 23.10



Reeks:4      Wind : 1.5
 1 2504 HAECK JORIS 89 STAX  21.16
 2 1305 GILLET ANTOINE 88 BBS 21.25
 3 2546 HERREMAN INGMAR 86 KKS   21.44
 4 3026 VERHOEVEN WOUT 88 VAC 22.10
 5 3016 DE BLAES DAVE 77 WIBO  22.13
 6 1361 DESMET ERWIN 84 MOHA  22.65
 7 2895 VANDECAPELLE MATTIJS 89 DAC   22.66
 8 3129 BOGAERT SAM 80 ACW   22.83

400m
Reeks:1
 1 3189 VAN BRANTEGHEM CEDRIC 79 STAX  45.60
 2 3024 BRIERS KRISTOF 86 VAC 47.95
 3 1575 DESTATTE CEDRIC 84 BAEX  49.16
 4 2255 DE WITTE LENNERT 88 RCG   49.27
 5 689 BOUCKAERT JENTE 90 LIER 49.87
 6 1374 RAETS MICHAEL 84 RCB   50.28
 7 2385 JACOBS JASPER 89 RAM   51.95
Reeks:2
 1 3089 COLEY PETE** 81 ACHL  47.19
 2 1022 VERVLOET GREGORY 83 BAEX  48.27
 3 1408 DIALLO SALIOU 85 BAEX  49.28
 4 4212 BAKRIM MUSTAPHA 71 RCAS  49.39
 5 2880 STEYFKENS WOUTER 78 RCG   50.59
 6 2382 KLUSKENS STIJN 88 VOLH  52.18
  1452 FROIDMONT ARNAUD 89 UAC   DIS Art. 142.4
Reeks:3
 1 3168 DUERINCK NILS 84 VAC 46.37
 2 1574 DESTATTE ARNAUD 88 BAEX  47.33
 3 1975 LICHTERT STIJN 87 OLSE  48.89
 4 2905 PIETERS CHRISTOF 86 ACME  49.28
 5 1188 LAUS JOACHIM 84 MOHA  50.25
 6 1518 TATON HUGUES 85 CRAC  50.27
 7 1465 CASTERMANE JULIEN 88 BAEX  50.72
 8 4088 NANIWE GILLES 73 WS 51.74
Reeks:4
 1 1523 GHISLAIN ARNAUD 88 BAEX  46.59
 2 2232 FEYAERTS EVERT 86 VAC 48.69
 3 2693 VANBEYLEN OLIVIER 82 EA 49.88
 4 2355 DOCQUIER RUBEN 87 LIER 50.50
 5 2879 DE BOCK STEFAN 77 RCG   50.87
 6 2325 DE BAETS JASPER 89 ACME  50.99
 7 2430 DOUTRELOIGNE KURT 82 AZW   51.12
 8 2192 VANHEES WOUTER 89 ATLA  52.03

800m
Reeks:1
 1 3161 MATTHYS THOMAS 85 VAC 1:51.49
 2 2840 VERSCHUEREN PETER 83 ACBR  1:52.12
 3 627 SMOUT ANDREAS 90 SACN  1:52.31
 4 2882 MAES LUKAS 88 DAC   1:53.06
 5 1521 DOUMONT DAMIEN 85 ULA 1:53.72
 6 645 PANS NICK 90 ROBA  1:54.08
 7 1333 DE COCK DAMIEN 88 DS 1:55.05
 8 698 MERCIER WARD 91 HCO   1:56.14
 9 1388 CARDILLO JOACHIM 88 RFCL  1:56.83
 10 1376 DUMONT JEREMIE 84 ATH 2:07.88
Reeks:2
 1 1303 VAN HEES CHARLES 86 ULA 1:51.93
 2 2471 VAN AELST STEFAN 88 ACBR  1:52.02
 3 2054 LAMMENS STIJN 83 HCO   1:52.03
 4 2404 AGACHE HANNES 85 KKS   1:52.91
 5 643 COOSEMANS PETER 90 ROBA  1:52.92
 6 353 STUBBE MATTHIAS 90 OB 1:53.24
 7 2619 LAPLACE DUCHAN 86 AVMO  1:53.70



 8 1590 LAURENT MARTIN 86 HF 1:55.47
 9 2556 VERBIEST THOMAS 88 LOOI  1:56.09
 10 1463 JAMLI TARICH 86 WS 1:57.21
Reeks:3
 1 2070 VAN DEN BROECK JAN 89 LAT 1:50.72
 2 2022 HAMDI ALI 89 GRIM  1:50.79
 3 1860 ROSSEEUW MATTHIAS 85 FLAC  1:50.89
 4 461 PLUYM BERT 91 DAC   1:51.62
 5 2555 VERBIEST MAARTEN 82 LOOI  1:52.02
 6 646 TEUGELS DIMITRI 91 ACBR  1:52.45
 7 2483 GORDTS JOREN 86 DCLA  1:54.14
 8 2625 PICCAVET NIELS 87 AVMO  1:55.09
  1044 WANLIN SEBASTIEN 81 BBS DNF
  5 COPPENS CEDRIC 91 CABW  DNF

1500m
Reeks:1
 1 3025 VAN MALDEREN KRISTOF 83 VAC 3:51.75
 2 2044 VAN ROOY TOM 82 ACHL  3:53.19
 3 3140 BOON STIJN 85 OEH   3:53.20
 4 1254 BYL JEAN CHARLES 78 RCB   3:53.22
 5 1229 KAHIA JEROME 89 CSF 3:53.70
 6 1861 VANDERMARLIERE KOEN 85 FLAC  3:54.11
 7 2143 BARBE KIM 81 EA 3:55.67
 8 1094 DEBOUCK MATTHIEU 84 UAC   3:56.39
 9 615 BIERINCKX VINCENT 90 ACHL  3:57.46
 10 1841 VAN DER HOEVEN BERT 89 VS 4:00.37
 11 1822 SLACHMUYLDERS NIELS 88 OPW   4:03.82
 12 2015 DEPOORTERE DRIES 85 AVR 4:04.38
 13 2472 MAES TOM 87 ACBR  4:05.73
 14 1985 BILLIET KEVIN 89 OLSE  4:10.10
 15 1983 DE BEULE JURGEN 86 OLSE  4:19.91
Reeks:2
 1 1887 RUELL KIM 87 DCLA  3:52.38
 2 1034 MARRION GEOFFREY 78 CABW  3:52.50
 3 2418 LUYCKX TIM 86 OEH   3:52.72
 4 2108 MISPLON BERT 88 RCG   3:53.22
 5 384 VANSTREELS DIETER 90 DUFF  3:53.63
 6 1260 DEWITTE SEBASTIEN 85 BAEX  3:54.64
 7 2306 KENIS RUBEN 83 ADD   3:54.76
 8 2526 HANNES PIETER-JAN 92 OLSE  3:56.46
 9 2524 ROELS JONAS 83 LAT 3:58.35
 10 2701 VAN DEN BOSSCHE BRIAN 89 ACHL  4:00.06
 11 2564 DE VRIENDT SIMON 84 KAAG  4:00.90
 12 502 D'HOEDT SANDER 90 OEH   4:01.06
 13 2437 VERHELST MAARTEN 85 AZW   4:06.68
 14 561 DE BOCK THOMAS 91 VS 4:09.01
110mH
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.9
 1 1656 DEGHELT ADRIEN 85 SMAC  13.57
 2 2107 VAN ALPHEN HANS 82 AT84  14.67
 3 2681 PEETERS TOM 88 DAC   14.69
 4 2433 NOLF CEDRIC 89 AZW   14.86
 5 2048 VERMEULEN SANDER 88 RCG   14.97
 6 2361 D'HOKER KOEN 84 VS 15.37
 7 1111 FASTREZ JEREMIE 84 USBW  16.42
 8 1981 FONTEYN ILLYA 87 OLSE  16.80
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.3
 1 1551 BROOTHAERTS DAMIEN 83 BAEX  13.64
 2 1120 VERSTRAELEN THOMAS 89 HF 14.57
 3 3159 GAUBLOMME DJOERE 85 DCLA  15.14
 4 1224 CARTON DELCOURT BRUNO     88 CABW  15.17
 5 3065 HUBERT TIMOTHY 82 EA 15.55
 6 2121 DROESSAERT STIJN 87 VS 16.49
 7 1697 JOLET DAVID 84 HERV  16.54
 8 2370 AERTS BRAM 87 ATAC  17.18



Reeks:3      Wind : 1.6
 1 1153 RUFFACQ QUENTIN 89 DS 14.41
 2 674 HANJOUL DENIS 91 DCLA  14.76
 3 1241 SOLOT JEREMY 87 SMAC  14.90
 4 850 NULENS THOMAS 90 AVT 15.29
 5 5128 ASSELMAN FRANK 72 VS 15.98
 6 471 PETERS KIM 90 ADD   16.00
 7 640 PLOVIE KRISTOF 90 HALE  16.58
 8 2038 PERMENTIER JOHAN 79 SPBO  18.39

400mH
Reeks:1
 1 3191 BULTHEEL MICHAEL 86 FLAC  53.73
 2 705 VANMULDER JEROEN 91 DAC   55.69
 3 1375 VAN BENEDEN SEBASTIEN 84 RCB   55.73
 4 2464 PLOVIE WOUTER 88 HALE  56.28
 5 1931 VAN DE STEEN NICOLAS 86 RCG   56.43
 6 868 RENS GUY 91 RCT 61.96
 7 1840 MULLER GERT 89 OLSE  62.44
Reeks:2
 1 2117 VANRYCKEGHEM VINCENT 87 LYRA  51.65
 2 2769 HOET NIELS 88 FLAC  54.08
 3 2440 DEBERSAQUES STEVEN 89 STAX  54.29
 4 1359 GOFFAUX SIMON 89 CABW  56.15
 5 1307 BOLLE FRANCOIS-XAVIER 81 RIWA  60.32
 6 1083 MOUFFE JONAS 82 UAC   62.91
  2012 WINDEY PIETER 87 DCLA  DNF
Reeks:3
 1 1915 DE SCHEPPER PIETER 84 ACME  53.37
 2 2876 DEVLIEGER KIRSTEN 84 FLAC  54.36
 3 850 NULENS THOMAS 90 AVT 56.08
 4 882 SLEEGERS BART 90 DUFF  56.85
 5 2547 ZEPHIRIN JOACHIM 85 KKS   57.04
 6 471 PETERS KIM 90 ADD   57.65

Finales (02/08/09)
Vrouwen
100m - Wind : 1.5
 1 1053 BORLEE OLIVIA 86 WS 11.44
 2 116 ZAGRE ANNE 90 RCB   11.52
 3 1526 DESONDRE JUSTINE 88 ACME  11.96
 4 2061 MADUANGELE BOLINGO CYNTHI 93 RCB   12.17
 5 1547 VERBOVEN AN 86 RAM   12.34
 6 406 COZIJNS LINDSY 91 ASVO  12.44
  995 LIBERT LAETITIA 79 CABW  DIS
  1914 MARIEN HANNA 82 ACW   DIS

200m - Wind : 0.2
 1 1053 BORLEE OLIVIA 86 WS 23.15
 2 1705 BOGEMANS ELKE 77 ACW   24.03
 3 995 LIBERT LAETITIA 79 CABW  24.12
 4 1526 DESONDRE JUSTINE 88 ACME  24.32
 5 2061 MADUANGELE BOLINGO CYNTHI 93 RCB   24.65
 6 304 DE JANS MARLIEN 91 DEIN  24.96
 7 406 COZIJNS LINDSY 91 ASVO  24.99
  1914 MARIEN HANNA 82 ACW   DNS

400m
 1 1705 BOGEMANS ELKE 77 ACW   53.56
 2 550 DAUWENS AXELLE 90 ACME  55.11
 3 1211 DEN HAEZE WENDY 85 ACME  55.19
 4 39 LABEYE WENDY 91 HF 56.21
 5 1446 MABBE ELIEN 87 FLAC  56.66
 6 1842 DESMET SYLVIE 82 RCG   56.91
 7 2592 VOET ENYA 92 VAC 58.04
 8 1709 DEMEULEMEESTER EVA 76 AZW   65.66



800m
 1 1984 DEBROUX CHARLOTTE 83 DCLA  2:06.78
 2 659 DE BLEECKER CAMILLA 94 DEIN  2:07.91
 3 1451 PAREWYCK MARISKA 88 LAT 2:08.88
 4 1486 VAN DER STRICHT LYNN 88 VITA 2:09.53
 5 325 VANDENBERGHE YENTL 91 OB 2:10.89
 6 999 LAURENT AGNES 88 HF 2:11.42
 7 291 SCHILS MARLIES 90 MAC   2:12.07
 8 1382 CORSTJENS ERIKA 89 AVT 2:15.86

1500m
 1 1683 BELETE ALMENSCH** 89 VAC 4:17.12
 2 1522 DE GRANDE LINDSEY 89 OEH   4:17.94
 3 1616 SCHENKEL SANDRA 86 DCLA  4:25.37
 4 2604 WYNS JENNA 93 VAC 4:31.52
 5 296 DALEMANS ELINE 91 KAAG  4:33.58
 6 571 VANDE VELDE SARA 94 DUFF  4:35.55
 7 320 VANDE RIVIERE KATRIJN 90 DEIN  4:36.00
 8 861 MARECHAL ANNE SOPHIE 86 HF 4:36.85
 9 1205 LAURYSSEN GRIET 86 ARAC  4:37.21
 10 1319 VAN ACCOM SOFIE 89 ACHL  4:43.81
 11 3135 PEETERS ANJA 69 LOOI  4:44.61
 12 1618 VERHAEGHE MARIEKEN 85 DCLA  4:46.86

5000m
 1 1700 VAN LINDEN VEERLE 76 DCLA  16:36.01
 2 1394 DE CROOCK STEPHANIE 79 ZELE  16:40.16
 3 1689 CNOPS VANJA 87 ACKO  16:42.54
 4 1260 AMELOOT NATALIE 80 KAAG  17:14.70
 5 1385 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE MELISSA 83 OEH   17:23.08
 6 1746 SIBICK HELGA 80 HAC   17:41.03
 7 2993 MULLE SYLVIE 70 ACW   17:55.92
 8 1551 LAUWAERT NINA 88 VOLH  17:57.64
 9 814 DELDICQUE LOUISE 81 CSDY  18:08.93
 10 1406 VAN PETEGHEM INGRID 85 VITA 18:33.43
 11 1491 JOORIS INGER 81 RCT 18:33.61
 12 1458 VANDEWALLE CHARLOTTE 89 HAC   18:38.58
 13 1206 LEYSEN MARLEEN 89 SWIN  18:51.49
 14 1639 PIETERS EVY 87 HCO   19:10.04
  947 SLUIJSMANS ISABELLA 74 RFCL  DNF

100mH - Wind : 0.6
 1 1677 BERINGS ELINE 86 ACW   12.97
 2 1010 DAVIN ELISABETH 81 DAMP  13.11
 3 116 ZAGRE ANNE 90 RCB   13.20
 4 1609 AERTS SARA 84 ACBR  13.59
 5 566 CLAES HANNE 91 DCLA  13.82
 6 1462 BROECKHOVE LIESBETH 87 RCG   14.15
 7 1005 GUILLET LAURENCE 80 BAEX  14.71

400mH
 1 9992 KRON TINA** 81 GER   55.99
 2 1988 OUEDRAOGO ELODIE 81 VAC 56.71
 3 1608 VAN BREMPT JOLIEN 89 ACBR  59.40
 4 393 RAES JESSIE 90 HAC   60.42
 5 2705 BOONE KATRIJN 92 HAC   61.35
 6 1604 DUINSLAEGER EVA 88 ROBA  62.24
 7 1005 GUILLET LAURENCE 80 BAEX  62.70
 8 1523 BELMANS ELSE 83 LIER 63.38



hoog
 1 305 VAN HESSCHE HANNE 91 ASVO  1.74
 2 1402 DE VOGELAER SARAH 89 VITA 1.71
 3 725 LINDEMANS MARJOLEIN 94 ROBA  1.68
 4 1263 SEBRECHTS LIESBETH 84 OLSE  1.65
 5 274 THIAM NAFISSATOU 94 RFCL  1.65
 5 2459 VAN EECKE LOUISE 92 ASVO  1.65
 5 1736 POELMANS ISABEL 81 ACHL  1.65
 8 948 SMETS FANNY 86 RFCL  1.65
 9 954 LEONARD ELISABETH 89 SPA 1.60
 9 1908 BASTIAENS VALERIE 82 OLSE  1.60
 11 511 VAN DEN BERGHE INEZ 91 VITA 1.55

ver
 1 479 DE WAEL ELS 90 AVLO  6.08 +0.3
 2 1609 AERTS SARA 84 ACBR  6.04 -0.7
 3 1234 VAN HERTEM KIM 86 DALO  5.97 +0.9
 4 1789 CLAES ANNE 83 ACA 5.88 -1.1
 5 1504 VERCAMMEN EVELINE 88 ACBR  5.86 +0.8
 6 2940 MIEVIS STEFIE 93 ACA 5.65 +1.7
 7 1652 VAN DE STEENE JESSICA 83 ACME  5.56 +0.5
 8 903 LAHAYE CAROLINE 84 SMAC  5.53 -1.2
 9 1529 WOSTYN LORE 88 VS 5.51 -1.3
 10 1462 BROECKHOVE LIESBETH 87 RCG   5.49 +1.4
 11 434 LEYS CAROLINE 90 VOLH  5.48 -0.8
 12 1437 HERSSENS STEPHANIE 88 DCLA  5.16 +0.7

hinkstap
 1 1608 VAN BREMPT JOLIEN 89 ACBR  12.91 -0.6
 2 1789 CLAES ANNE 83 ACA 12.71 +0.2
 3 2940 MIEVIS STEFIE 93 ACA 12.27 -0.8
 4 2065 LAMBERT GERALDINE 92 RCB   12.11 +0.3
 5 9991 PRITCHARD MARISSA** 84 NZL 12.04 +0.1
 6 1652 VAN DE STEENE JESSICA 83 ACME  11.75 +0.4
 7 903 LAHAYE CAROLINE 84 SMAC  11.71 +0.8
 8 388 VAN LAER GRIET 90 ACHL  11.64 +0.1
 9 434 LEYS CAROLINE 90 VOLH  11.21 +1.3
 10 528 VANPOUCKE HANNE 91 OB 10.72 +0.4
  274 THIAM NAFISSATOU 94 RFCL  NM +0.0

polsstok
 1 948 SMETS FANNY 86 RFCL  3.90
 2 1931 HENRY CHLOE 87 VAC 3.85
 3 2409 DE RYCK AURELIE 92 LYRA  3.75
 4 2780 DIERICK LAURA 93 ACW   3.75
 5 2495 DE NEVE LOES 92 VS 3.70
 6 1607 WILLEMEN JOZEFIEN 89 ACBR  3.60
 7 2809 DHONT STEFFI 92 AVLO  3.50
 8 2947 DE GROOTE XENIA 93 DCLA  3.45
 9 1980 VAN OSSELAER CAROLIEN 85 VOLH  3.40
 10 1631 COLSON LIEN 88 DCLA  3.40
 11 1259 QUIRIN MARGAUX 95 ROBA  3.30
 12 973 BAILLEUX SOPHIE 88 SMAC  3.20

kogel
 1 9990 PO'UHILA ANA** 79 TGA   16.45
 2 1638 TIMMERMANS CATHERINE 86 DCLA  15.90
 3 1274 VERLINDEN SOPHIE 79 WIBO  14.00
 4 1939 PEETROONS ANNELIES 87 OEH   13.59
 5 1271 HELLEBUYCK ANOUSKA 89 DEIN  13.03
 6 1466 VANHOORNE AN 82 HCO   12.32
 7 431 VERHOFSTADT ELISSA 91 ROBA  11.11
 8 1449 DE LEEUW MARLIESE 83 VS 11.05
 9 347 EECKHOUT EVELIEN 90 VS 10.05



discus
 1 9983 JANSEN MONIQUE** 78 NED   54.32
 2 1913 VANGEEL INGE 85 ACBR  48.40
 3 1201 BLONDEEL VEERLE 75 KAAG  48.11
 4 1271 HELLEBUYCK ANOUSKA 89 DEIN  46.43
 5 9990 PO'UHILA ANA** 79 TGA   45.75
 6 1231 GEUKENS INGE 85 DALO  38.20
 7 2712 GEVERS TASJA 92 VOLH  36.98
 8 1449 DE LEEUW MARLIESE 83 VS 34.32
 9 605 GEUDENS BENEDICTE 91 LIER 33.94
 10 2976 BOUMKWO JOLIEN 93 RCG   31.31
  1939 PEETROONS ANNELIES 87 OEH   NM
  1738 GYS ELKE 81 ACHL  NM
  2763 JONGENELEN MIEKE 92 VOLH  NM

speer
 1 1347 DUPRE MELISSA 86 RCG   50.07
 2 2064 VERMEIR SARAH 84 VAC 44.17
 3 9988 LUNDGREN PETA** 90 GBR   43.12
 4 1466 VANHOORNE AN 82 HCO   40.07
 5 1843 DE VLEESCHOUWER FREIJA 83 RCG   38.56
 6 459 STROOBANT ANNELIES 91 VS 35.91
 7 2906 VERHOEVEN NATHALIE 93 LYRA  34.54
 8 3102 VERLINDEN HANNELAURE 92 DCLA  33.65
 9 288 GHYSELINCK ANNELIES 91 RCG   30.60
 10 431 VERHOFSTADT ELISSA 91 ROBA  28.82

hamer
 1 1635 NEYS FREDERIQUE 89 DCLA  52.12
 2 2712 GEVERS TASJA 92 VOLH  49.55
 3 994 SUSTELO IRINA 83 CABW  49.53
 4 945 VAN OYSTAEYEN JULIE 81 CSDY  48.10
 5 564 DANIELS NANOUSHKA 90 BRAB  47.99
 6 1323 VANBLAERE HARMKE 89 MACW  46.72
 7 2976 BOUMKWO JOLIEN 93 RCG   43.40
 8 2760 VANNESTE PERLA 93 AZW   40.71
 9 1698 VERCAMMEN DORIEN 84 ACHL  40.61
 10 1542 KNAEPEN DITTE 89 ACA 39.64
 11 644 VERKAIN JASMIEN 91 HAC   37.36
  1910 BLONDEEL PATRICIA 86 KAAG  NM
  1640 CLAES ELINE 87 RCG   NM
  2630 RAES JOLIEN 92 HAC   NM

Mannen
100m - Wind : -1.4
 1 1498 LOUIS JEAN MARIE 86 RFCL  10.63
 2 2546 HERREMAN INGMAR 86 KKS   10.72
 3 3026 VERHOEVEN WOUT 88 VAC 10.82
 4 2548 HERREMAN LARS 87 KKS   10.87
 5 3003 VERRIEST JENS 88 VAC 10.97
 6 2944 HELSKENS BART 80 ACW   11.08
 7 2932 DE VRIENDT BENJAMIN 83 STAX  11.18
  1755 BEER BEIDI 88 RCB   DNF

200m - Wind : -0.1
 1 1583 BORLEE KEVIN 88 WS 20.89
 2 2504 HAECK JORIS 89 STAX  21.12
 3 9998 DOLPHIN JAMES** 83 NZL 21.14
 4 1305 GILLET ANTOINE 88 BBS 21.23
 5 2546 HERREMAN INGMAR 86 KKS   21.39
 6 2548 HERREMAN LARS 87 KKS   21.40
 7 3003 VERRIEST JENS 88 VAC 21.91



400m
 1 3189 VAN BRANTEGHEM CEDRIC 79 STAX  46.07
 2 3168 DUERINCK NILS 84 VAC 46.47
 3 1523 GHISLAIN ARNAUD 88 BAEX  46.87
 4 3089 COLEY PETE** 81 ACHL  47.13
 5 1574 DESTATTE ARNAUD 88 BAEX  47.43
 6 3024 BRIERS KRISTOF 86 VAC 48.40
 7 1022 VERVLOET GREGORY 83 BAEX  48.54
 8 2232 FEYAERTS EVERT 86 VAC 49.16

800m
 1 1303 VAN HEES CHARLES 86 ULA 1:50.42
 2 1860 ROSSEEUW MATTHIAS 85 FLAC  1:50.48
 3 2070 VAN DEN BROECK JAN 89 LAT 1:50.52
 4 2022 HAMDI ALI 89 GRIM  1:51.27
 5 2471 VAN AELST STEFAN 88 ACBR  1:51.33
 6 2555 VERBIEST MAARTEN 82 LOOI  1:52.46
 7 461 PLUYM BERT 91 DAC   1:53.10

1500m
 1 3025 VAN MALDEREN KRISTOF 83 VAC 3:43.46
 2 1887 RUELL KIM 87 DCLA  3:43.60
 3 1034 MARRION GEOFFREY 78 CABW  3:44.22
 4 2044 VAN ROOY TOM 82 ACHL  3:46.10
 5 1260 DEWITTE SEBASTIEN 85 BAEX  3:48.05
 6 1254 BYL JEAN CHARLES 78 RCB   3:48.70
 7 1861 VANDERMARLIERE KOEN 85 FLAC  3:49.03
 8 2108 MISPLON BERT 88 RCG   3:49.10
 9 2418 LUYCKX TIM 86 OEH   3:50.22
 10 3140 BOON STIJN 85 OEH   3:51.93
 11 384 VANSTREELS DIETER 90 DUFF  3:56.27
  1229 KAHIA JEROME 89 CSF DNF

5000m
 1 2489 VAN STEEN MAARTEN 80 DCLA  14:06.94
 2 1147 TASAMA DAME** 87 RFCL  14:06.95
 3 2586 DE KERPEL WESLEY 88 ROBA  14:13.38
 4 3705 FAYS GUY 69 RFCL  14:14.03
 5 2182 YESHETELA BEKELE ATELAW 87 AVZK  14:14.33
 6 2387 VANDEVELDE RUBEN 88 AVMO  14:27.56
 7 1972 STEVENS DAVID 83 KAAG  14:30.56
 8 2616 VAN DROOGENBROECK LANDER  83 DAC   14:44.75
 9 394 LEYSEN ERWIN 91 SWIN  14:45.97
 10 2333 LINTERMANS STIJN 84 LEBB  14:51.64
 11 1888 VERSCHOREN BART 77 DUFF  14:53.62
 12 1962 LAURENS GLEN 84 AVZK  14:55.06
 13 2600 NYS SVEN 80 AVT 14:55.41
 14 2374 HOUBEN ROBBY 82 VOLH  15:07.41
 15 1961 DE RAEYMAECKER KARL 80 ACW   15:13.61
  2593 PELICAEN JOACHIM 85 LEBB  DNF
  2141 FINCIOEN STIJN 80 EA DNF
  1953 BOLLEN FRANK 82 ATLA  DNF
  1087 SIHAMMANE ABDELJABBAR*    82 BAEX  DNF

110mH - Wind : -0.7
 1 1656 DEGHELT ADRIEN 85 SMAC  13.70
 2 1551 BROOTHAERTS DAMIEN 83 BAEX  13.76
 3 1153 RUFFACQ QUENTIN 89 DS 14.34
 4 1120 VERSTRAELEN THOMAS 89 HF 14.59
 5 2107 VAN ALPHEN HANS 82 AT84  14.70
 6 2681 PEETERS TOM 88 DAC   15.07
 7 2433 NOLF CEDRIC 89 AZW   16.99
  674 HANJOUL DENIS 91 DCLA  DNF



400mH
 1 3191 BULTHEEL MICHAEL 86 FLAC  50.69
 2 2117 VANRYCKEGHEM VINCENT 87 LYRA  50.76
 3 1915 DE SCHEPPER PIETER 84 ACME  51.52
 4 2876 DEVLIEGER KIRSTEN 84 FLAC  53.62
 5 2769 HOET NIELS 88 FLAC  53.75
 6 2440 DEBERSAQUES STEVEN 89 STAX  54.90
 7 1375 VAN BENEDEN SEBASTIEN 84 RCB   56.36
  705 VANMULDER JEROEN 91 DAC   DNS

3000mSt
 1 501 D'HOEDT JEROEN 90 OEH   8:52.93
 2 2570 WILSSENS KOEN 81 VOLH  9:12.98
 3 2486 VAN OPHEM JEREMY 84 DCLA  9:24.29
 4 1185 BRANDENBOURG JEAN MICHEL  86 RFCL  9:24.30
 5 4584 VAN DER HOEVEN MARC 60 VS 9:55.06
 6 2151 BEERENS STIJN 82 EA 10:41.28
 7 2384 VERELST KAREL 89 VOLH  10:47.43

hoog
 1 2749 STROOBANTS STIJN 84 SPVI 2.20
 2 3065 HUBERT TIMOTHY 82 EA 2.04
 3 1474 CHALON XAVIER 88 DAMP  2.04
 4 2777 MAES SANDER 92 AVT 1.95
 5 596 BEELDENS ALEXANDER 91 VOLH  1.95
 6 2736 GHUYS BRAM 93 OEH   1.90
 7 674 HANJOUL DENIS 91 DCLA  1.90
 7 491 PEETERS ARNE 90 LYRA  1.90
 9 1224 CARTON DELCOURT BRUNO     88 CABW  1.85
 10 2360 D'HOKER NIKLAAS 82 VS 1.85
  1941 RUMMENS TIM 87 DCLA  NM
  2657 DEVRIEZE RUBEN 92 AVKA  NM
ver
 1 9986 Reif Christian 84 GER   8.00 +1.5
 2 1152 STEMPNICK NICOLAS 89 DS 7.37 +0.3
 3 2932 DE VRIENDT BENJAMIN 83 STAX  7.32 -0.5
 4 2433 NOLF CEDRIC 89 AZW   7.28 +0.0
 5 2107 VAN ALPHEN HANS 82 AT84  7.22 +0.2
 6 2281 MARYNISSEN WIM 88 AVKA  7.14 +0.7
 7 2119 PEETERS MATTHIAS 88 LYRA  6.95 +0.3
 8 2013 DE DECKER BJORN 89 WIBO  6.93 +1.7
 9 1409 NAGA DJIHED 88 BAEX  6.89 +1.0
 10 705 VANMULDER JEROEN 91 DAC   6.85 +0.2
 11 6521 MOMMAERT DIDIER 70 OEH   6.81 +0.7
 12 42 LARUELLE JEREMY 91 HUY   6.61 +0.3
 13 3159 GAUBLOMME DJOERE 85 DCLA  6.34 +0.8
 14 467 D'OOSTERLINCK LANDER 90 DEIN  6.01 -0.1
hinkstap
 1 1341 DEBAILLEUL CORENTIN 89 RCB   15.39 +1.1
 2 4101 BRANLE HUGUES 72 CABW  14.00 +1.3
 3 2596 CANNAERT FRANCK 88 AVMO  13.98 -0.5
 4 2449 BRIJS GERT 79 VS 13.97 +0.1
 5 369 DE LEENHEER MATTHIAS 91 ZELE  13.17 -1.3
 6 512 HERMANS KENNY 90 ATLA  13.03 -0.2
 7 40 LELOUX SEBASTIEN 90 UAC   13.00 -0.2
polsstok
 1 3146 RANS KEVIN 82 VAC 5.55
 2 2859 GOOSSENS DENIS 87 VAC 5.20
 3 1400 VANHEES LAURENT 89 ACO   5.00
 4 146 DARQUENNES RAPHAEL 90 CABW  4.90
 5 2038 ART ARNAUD 93 ACO   4.80
 6 2361 D'HOKER KOEN 84 VS 4.60
 7 2872 DE MEYER JONAS 84 DCLA  4.60
 7 1920 LAGRANGE BJORN 86 AZW   4.60
 7 2380 VERELST WIM 87 VOLH  4.60
  1241 SOLOT JEREMY 87 SMAC  NM



kogel
 1 7211 BLONDEEL WIM 73 KAAG  18.61
 2 1499 REVYN RICHARD 82 RFCL  16.34
 3 2102 EECKHOUT FILIP 79 VS 16.16
 4 1338 GUILLAUME ALAIN 76 BBS 16.15
 5 3203 PAUWELS BART 78 AT84  15.65
 6 2248 VERBRUGGHE JURGEN 83 HAC   15.31
 7 2450 EECKHOUT FREDERIK 85 VS 14.70
 8 2979 BEYENS STEFAN 87 ACHL  13.69
 9 2121 DROESSAERT STIJN 87 VS 13.64
 10 2420 GEUKENS BART 82 LOOI  13.39
 11 3120 BERGHMANS GERT-JAN 85 OEH   12.59
 12 2971 SABBE JAN 87 HAC   11.98

discus
 1 7211 BLONDEEL WIM 73 KAAG  53.26
 2 610 BRAS SEM 91 OEH   49.67
 3 1947 NYS EDWIN 86 MAC   48.19
 4 2881 VAN HAMME DIDIER 83 RCG   47.16
 5 2450 EECKHOUT FREDERIK 85 VS 46.55
 6 2376 GEVERS BJORN 89 VOLH  46.54
 7 2102 EECKHOUT FILIP 79 VS 45.69
 8 3120 BERGHMANS GERT-JAN 85 OEH   44.22
 9 1404 RAUSIN LOIC 84 SPA 42.69
 10 2420 GEUKENS BART 82 LOOI  39.49
 11 1499 REVYN RICHARD 82 RFCL  39.42
  2248 VERBRUGGHE JURGEN 83 HAC   NM

speer
 1 1978 SMET THOMAS 88 OLSE  79.14
 2 3084 GOYVAERTS TOM 84 BRAB  78.36
 3 2865 DE SMET JOHN 81 HALE  68.67
 4 478 HERMAN TIMOTHY 90 VS 67.21
 5 2920 VAN DEN BOSCH VINCENT 89 DUFF  63.73
 6 538 MEYLEMANS BART 91 RCG   61.89
 7 2970 CLAES CHRIS 81 KAAG  61.05
 8 3216 DE COSTER ANDY 76 VS 58.79
 9 2301 SPAEPEN PIETER 84 ADD   50.28
 10 2998 BRUNI MARCO 88 AVT 48.88
 11 1456 DEBECKER VINCENT 83 RIWA  47.60
 12 1487 SMET VALERIAN 89 USBW  46.76

hamer
 1 1586 PIERRE NICOLAS 84 CABW  64.00
 2 6103 DE WYNGAERT WALTER 70 ROBA  59.71
 3 3001 DE COSTER TIM 83 DCLA  58.60
 4 9995 DEMKO SEBASTIEN** 76 51.10
 5 1273 MOREAUX THIBAULT 88 SMAC  49.77
 6 3109 VAN DEN SCHOOR TIM 85 ACHL  48.84
 7 1329 SUSTELO ANTONIO 88 CABW  48.64
 8 406 PICARD NIELS 90 RCG   43.81
 9 1180 CLAVAREAU VALENTIN 88 CSDY  39.44
  3092 VANMASSENHOVE TIMOTHY     87 HAC   NM


